BRILLIANT RESULTS
WITH THE NEXT GENERATION
ZIRCONIA
EN
Unique in the World of Dentistry
Our core competence is combining development and
production under one roof to produce highly eficient premium
products for our consumers.

onlays and veneers
   Highly recommended for fully anatomical restorations,
just polished or stained and glazed.
Material:
  Zirconia type II, Class 4 according to DIN EN ISO 6872:2015
  High lexural strength of > 650 MPa
   Very high translucency of 49%, comparable with lithium
disilicate
  Brilliant aesthetics
  Very good resistance to aging
   Thin wall thicknesses of 0.4 mm for single crowns in the
anterior tooth area and 0.6 mm in the posterior tooth area
  Biocompatible
High Translucent
Height priti® bleach A light  A dark B light B dark C light C dark D light
14 mm 23103-D985-14PBHT 23103-D985-14ALHT 23103-D985-14ADHT 23103-D985-14BLHT 23103-D985-14BDHT 23103-D985-14CLHT 23103-D985-14CDHT 23103-D985-14DLHT
18 mm 23103-D985-18PBHT 23103-D985-18ALHT 23103-D985-18ADHT 23103-D985-18BLHT 23103-D985-18BDHT 23103-D985-18CLHT 23103-D985-18CDHT 23103-D985-18DLHT
20 mm 23103-D985-20PBHT 23103-D985-20ALHT 23103-D985-20ADHT 23103-D985-20BLHT 23103-D985-20BDHT 23103-D985-20CLHT 23103-D985-20CDHT 23103-D985-20DLHT
25 mm 23103-D985-25PBHT 23103-D985-25ALHT 23103-D985-25ADHT 23103-D985-25BLHT 23103-D985-25BDHT 23103-D985-25CLHT 23103-D985-25CDHT 23103-D985-25DLHT
Restoration height Blank height
8 mm - 11 mm 14 mm
10 mm - 13,5 mm 18 mm
12 mm - 15,5 mm 20 mm
14 mm - 19 mm 25 mm
The positioning and color mapping can be
adjusted to the right blank height depending
on restoration height.
priti®multidisc ZrO2 multicolor Translucent,
with a translucency of  40%
Suitable for:
  all open milling machines for blanks with a diameter
 of 98.5 mm
Indications:
   Very aesthetic monolithic, anatomical crowns, partial
crowns and bridges with up to 16-units, frameworks
   Highly recommended for partially or fully veneered
 aesthetic work
Height A light  A dark B light B dark C light C dark D light
14 mm 13107-D985-14ALT 13107-D985-14ADT 13107-D985-14BLT 13107-D985-14BDT 13107-D985-14CLT 13107-D985-14CDT 13107-D985-14DLT
18 mm 13107-D985-18ALT 13107-D985-18ADT 13107-D985-18BLT 13107-D985-18BDT 13107-D985-18CLT 13107-D985-18CDT 13107-D985-18DLT
20 mm 13107-D985-20ALT 13107-D985-20ADT 13107-D985-20BLT 13107-D985-20BDT 13107-D985-20CLT 13107-D985-20CDT 13107-D985-20DLT
25 mm 13107-D985-25ALT 13107-D985-25ADT 13107-D985-25BLT 13107-D985-25BDT 13107-D985-25CLT 13107-D985-25CDT 13107-D985-25DLT
Depending on the positioning of the
restoration in the blank, the following
shades can be achieved:
pritidenta-  VITA

13107-D985-
25
Article in stock
18
  Good lexural strength of > 1,150 MPa
High Translucent
priti®multibloc ZrO2 multicolor High Translucent,
cubic zirconia, with a translucency of 49%
Indicated applications:
   Highly aesthetic monolithic, fully anatomical crowns,
 partial crowns and bridges with up to 3-units, inlays,
 onlays and veneers
    Highly recommended for fully anatomical restorations,
just polished or stained and glazed
Dimensions Quantity A light A dark  B light
L 40 mm x B 19 mm x H 15,5 mm 3 pieces 23103-D40-155ALHT 23103-D40-155ADHT 23103-D40-155BLHT
Material:
  Zirconia type II, Class 4 according to DIN EN ISO 6872
  High lexural strength of > 650 MPa
   Very high translucency of 49%, comparable with lithium

118 mm diameter  11010-D000118
priti®clean Cleaning Powder
The cleaning powder priti®clean ensures pure sintering
results. It is used in the iring chamber of the sintering
furnace to absorb impurities and to keep the chamber
clean. Regular usage is recommended to ensure accurate,
color-constant sinter results.
   Clean, color constant sinter results
   No green or yellow discoloration of the restorations
   Ensures a longer life span of the heating rods
  No new deposits
   Content 200 grams
priti®clean ZrO2
Cleaning Powder
Item Number
200g 13107-D200200
22
Accessories
MPT – Multicolor Positioning Tool pritidenta®
In addition to the innovative priti®multidisc ZrO2